Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
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11. 19
12. 20

Amoriell, Jason
Hatch, Stanley
Sellars, Preston
Hunter, Gordon
Armstrong, Ed
Rockhill, Scott
Evoy, Brad
Warmuth, Ivan
Holzer, Dale
Carter, Tim
Moore, Nick

Moore, Donald

Adirondack Coast Events

Time
00:40:52.673

00:40:59.496
00:46:42.660
00:48:23.616
00:49:06.276
00:51:17.280
00:51:31.773
00:54:01.853
00:54:59.860
00:57:29.733
1:01:00.180
1:02:09.833

Cannonball Run 10k

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 60 - 69
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 50 - 59
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