Cannonball Run 10k

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Division</u>
1.	5	Amoriell, Jason	00:40:52.673	Run	(M) 40 - 49
2.	12	Hatch, Stanley	00:40:59.496	Run	(M) 50 - 59
3.	14	Sellars, Preston	00:46:42.660	Run	(M) 30 - 39
4.	4	Hunter, Gordon	00:48:23.616	Run	(M) 50 - 59
5.	18	Armstrong, Ed	00:49:06.276	Run	(M) 30 - 39
6.	1	Rockhill, Scott	00:51:17.280	Run	(M) 40 - 49
7.	23	Evoy, Brad	00:51:31.773	Run	(M) 40 - 49
8.	21	Warmuth, Ivan	00:54:01.853	Run	(M) 60 - 69
9.	3	Holzer, Dale	00:54:59.860	Run	(M) 40 - 49
10.	15	Carter, Tim	00:57:29.733	Run	(M) 50 - 59
11.	19	Moore, Nick	1:01:00.180	Run	(M) 20 - 29
12.	20	Moore, Donald	1:02:09.833	Run	(M) 50 - 59

			_	
Place Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Division</u>

Adirondack Coast Events Printed: 9/14/2014 12:37:20 PM Page: 1 of 1